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 Classificació  : OPEN INFANTIL DE BTT DE GIRONA - FORNELLS DE LA SELVA              

 

 Data           : 02/04/11 

 Distancia      :  1      Kms - Promig     :  15     Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      77 MONSERRATE,Sergi     PRBEN  CICLOS MORENITO            00:04:00           

   2       8 BELMONTE,Alex        PRBEN  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:04:34       34 seg. 

   3      21 MARTIN,Guillem       PRBEN  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:05:21     1:21 min. 

   4       5 BOSCH I,Laia         FPRBE  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            00:05:21     1:21 min. 

   5       9 PUIG,Albert          PRBEN  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  00:05:27     1:27 min. 

   6       6 SANCHEZ,Roger        PRBEN  AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA  00:05:48     1:48 min. 

   7      20 COBACHO,Francisco    PRBEN  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:05:48     1:48 min. 

   8      12 BOTER,Zaira          FPRBE  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:05:48     1:48 min. 

   9       3 ROVIRA I,Iona        FPRBE  DOCTORE                    00:05:53     1:53 min. 

  10       1 ROURA,Emma           FPRBE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:06:02     2:02 min. 

  11      17 PALOMINO,Teo         PRBEN  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:06:02     2:02 min. 

  12      14 TORRENT,Nil          PRBEN  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:06:36     2:36 min. 

  13       7 TREMOLEDA,Marcel     PRBEN  AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA  00:07:00     3:00 min. 

  14      15 MORE,Telm            PRBEN  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:07:05     3:05 min. 

  15      22 VILÀ,Biel            PRBEN  PORTAL GAVARRES.C.E.ST.MA  00:07:24     3:24 min. 

 

 Corredors classificats : 15 

 

 Classificació de : PRE-BENJAMI NENS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      77 MONSERRATE,Sergi     PRBEN  CICLOS MORENITO            00:04:00           

   2       8 BELMONTE,Alex        PRBEN  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:04:34       34 seg. 

   3      21 MARTIN,Guillem       PRBEN  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:05:21     1:21 min. 

   4       9 PUIG,Albert          PRBEN  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  00:05:27     1:27 min. 

   5       6 SANCHEZ,Roger        PRBEN  AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA  00:05:48     1:48 min. 

   6      20 COBACHO,Francisco    PRBEN  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:05:48     1:48 min. 

   7      17 PALOMINO,Teo         PRBEN  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:06:02     2:02 min. 

   8      14 TORRENT,Nil          PRBEN  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:06:36     2:36 min. 

   9       7 TREMOLEDA,Marcel     PRBEN  AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA  00:07:00     3:00 min. 

  10      15 MORE,Telm            PRBEN  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  00:07:05     3:05 min. 

  11      22 VILÀ,Biel            PRBEN  PORTAL GAVARRES.C.E.ST.MA  00:07:24     3:24 min. 

 

 Classificació de : PRE-BENJAMI NENES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       5 BOSCH I,Laia         FPRBE  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            00:05:21          min. 

   2      12 BOTER,Zaira          FPRBE  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:05:48       27 seg. 

   3       3 ROVIRA I,Iona        FPRBE  DOCTORE                    00:05:53       32 seg. 

   4       1 ROURA,Emma           FPRBE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:06:02       41 seg. 

 


